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Bus 210 Prior Velho - Cais Sodré Go to website

Direction
Prior Velho — Cais Sodré

49 stops

Open route schedule

Prior Velho

Qta. Francelha Baixo

Qta. Francelha Cima

Rot. Encarnação

Ralis

Ralis

Portela - Av. República

Portela - Av. Descobrimentos

C. Comercial Portela

Portela (Seminário)

Moscavide Centro - R. Franc. M. Beato

R. Laureano Oliveira

Moscavide (Metro)

Pç. José Queirós

Moscavide (Metro)

Av. Boa Esperança

Av. D. João Ii

Estação Oriente

Av. Berlim / Tv. Courelas

Av. Berlim (Pç. Baden Powell)

Av. Berlim

Route schedule
Prior Velho — Cais Sodré

Monday 00:17-23:47

Tuesday 00:17-23:47

Wednesday 00:17-23:47

Thursday 00:17-23:47

Friday 00:17-23:47

Saturday 00:17-23:47

Sunday 00:17-23:47

Route info

Direction: Prior Velho

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-210-2430054573-1140876
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Esc. Olivais

Cemitério Olivais

R. Cidade Bissau (Metro)

Av. Mar. Gomes Costa (Universidade)

Rot. Cabo Ruivo

Gás Portugal

Fábrica Gás

Matinha

R. Fernando Palha

Fábrica Braço Prata

Poço Bispo

Palácio Mitra

Beato

Al. Beato

Cç. Grilo

Xabregas

Ponte Xabregas

Igreja Madre Deus (Museu Azulejo)

R. Madre Deus

Cç. Cruz Pedra

Estação Sta. Apolónia (Mercadorias)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

Cais Lingueta

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Sul e Sueste

Pç. Comércio

Corpo Santo

Cais Sodré



Direction
Cais Sodré — Prior Velho

45 stops

Open route schedule

Cais Sodré

Corpo Santo

Pç. Comércio

Sul e Sueste

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

R. Bica Sapato

Cç. Sta. Apolónia

Cç. Cruz Pedra

R. Madre Deus

Igreja Madre Deus (Museu Azulejo)

Ponte Xabregas

Xabregas

Cç. Grilo

Al. Beato

Beato

Palácio Mitra

Poço Bispo

Fábrica Braço Prata

R. Fernando Palha

Matinha

Fábrica Gás

Gás Portugal

Rot. Cabo Ruivo

Av. Mar. Gomes Costa (Universidade)

Route schedule
Cais Sodré — Prior Velho

Monday 00:30-05:35

Tuesday 00:30-05:35

Wednesday 00:30-05:35

Thursday 00:30-05:35

Friday 00:30-05:35

Saturday 00:30-05:35

Sunday 00:30-05:35

Route info

Direction: Cais Sodré

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-210-2430054573-1140876


R. Cidade Bissau (Metro)

Cemitério Olivais

Esc. Olivais

Av. Berlim

Av. Berlim / Tv. Courelas

Estação Oriente

Av. D. João Ii

Av. Boa Esperança

R. Laureano Oliveira

Moscavide Centro - R. Franc. M. Beato

Portela (Seminário)

Portela - R. Escritores

Portela - Av. República

C. Comercial Portela

Portela - Av. República

Ralis

Rot. Encarnação

Qta. Francelha Cima

Qta. Francelha Baixo

Prior Velho

210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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